
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= WELLS FARGO BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199503160000
69201

03/16/1995
11:13:36

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G L
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706190001
92631

06/19/1997
11:01:18

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199610020003
26851

199706260001
99251

06/26/1997
08:38:24

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199610310003
62291

199706260001
99271

06/26/1997
08:38:27

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199610040003
29831

199706260001
99281

06/26/1997
08:38:28

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199608300002
86011

199706260001
99261

06/26/1997
08:38:26

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199611270003
93641

199707140002
20381

07/14/1997
11:22:55

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO LP

199607170002
30681

199707210002
26991

07/21/1997
08:12:14

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199608300002
87121

199708180002
61741

08/18/1997
09:52:49

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199607170002
30591

199709290003
12851

09/29/1997
10:35:19

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199505120001
24371

199709290003
12861

09/29/1997
10:35:20

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199505220001
34071

199709290003
12871

09/29/1997
10:35:21

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199508040002
11301

199709290003
12881

09/29/1997
10:35:22

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199509060002
46801

199803190000
96721

03/19/1998
12:49:23

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199701020000
01231

199804060001
21141

04/06/1998
10:35:30

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199707010002
05341

199806220002
30821

06/22/1998
11:47:39

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199611060003
69531

199806220002
30831

06/22/1998
11:47:40

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199610030003
27951



199806220002
30861

06/22/1998
11:47:44

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199701020000
01231

200102270000
66121

02/27/2001
07:43:52

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LASALLE
BANK

200112260005
65271

12/26/2001
10:59:34

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PSB LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199801120000
09821

200112260005
65281

12/26/2001
10:59:35

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PSB LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199803060000
78281

200212030006
00050

12/03/2002
10:56:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LEAHY,
MICHAEL P

200204050001
60641

200307010004
10150

07/01/2003
07:54:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200309090006
02890

09/09/2003
09:40:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BONAMY, R
DAVID

200304150002
29660

200404150001
97090

04/15/2004
01:19:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS COX, LEESA J 200309030005
83960

200405240002
72500

05/24/2004
08:43:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC DBA

200405240002
72490

200409280005
34480

09/28/2004
08:38:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RUSSELL,
SUSANNE S

200306270004
03100

200409300005
40290

09/30/2004
09:53:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E LOAN INC 200306230003
94320

200410250005
86510

10/25/2004
12:53:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

200303060001
34920

200410250005
88740

10/25/2004
03:41:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIGROUP
GLOBAL
MARKETS
REALTY CORP


