nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99503160000 99201	03/16/1995 11:13:36	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G L MORTGAGE CORP						Decempation
99706190001 92631	06/19/1997 11:01:18	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199610020003 26851	
99706260001 9251	06/26/1997 08:38:24	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199610310003 62291	
99706260001 9271	06/26/1997 08:38:27	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199610040003 29831	
99706260001 9281	06/26/1997 08:38:28	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199608300002 86011	
99706260001 9261	06/26/1997 08:38:26	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199611270003 93641	
99707140002 0381	07/14/1997 11:22:55	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO LP					199607170002 30681	
99707210002 6991	07/21/1997 08:12:14	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO					199608300002 87121	
99708180002 1741	08/18/1997 09:52:49	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO					199607170002 30591	
99709290003 2851	09/29/1997 10:35:19	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199505120001 24371	
99709290003 2861	09/29/1997 10:35:20	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199505220001 34071	
99709290003 2871	09/29/1997 10:35:21	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199508040002 11301	
99709290003 2881	09/29/1997 10:35:22	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199509060002 46801	
99803190000 6721	03/19/1998 12:49:23	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199701020000 01231	
99804060001 1141	04/06/1998 10:35:30	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199707010002 05341	
99806220002 0821	06/22/1998 11:47:39	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199611060003 69531	
99806220002 0831	06/22/1998 11:47:40	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199610030003 27951	

199806220002 30861	06/22/1998 11:47:44	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP			199701020000 01231	
200102270000 66121	02/27/2001 07:43:52	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LASALLE BANK				
200112260005 65271	12/26/2001 10:59:34	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PSB LENDING CORPORATIO N			199801120000 09821	
200112260005 65281	12/26/2001 10:59:35	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PSB LENDING CORPORATIO N			199803060000 78281	
200212030006 00050	12/03/2002 10:56:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LEAHY, MICHAEL P			200204050001 60641	
200307010004 10150	07/01/2003 07:54:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE				
200309090006 02890	09/09/2003 09:40:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BONAMY, R DAVID			200304150002 29660	
200404150001 97090	04/15/2004 01:19:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	COX, LEESA J			200309030005 83960	
200405240002 72500	05/24/2004 08:43:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC DBA			200405240002 72490	
200409280005 34480	09/28/2004 08:38:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RUSSELL, SUSANNE S			200306270004 03100	
200409300005 40290	09/30/2004 09:53:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E LOAN INC			200306230003 94320	
200410250005 86510	10/25/2004 12:53:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUICKEN LOANS INC			200303060001 34920	
200410250005 88740	10/25/2004 03:41:00	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS REALTY CORP				